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SMITH BROS.
462-464 Thirteeoth St.

B«t. Broadway and Waskioftoa Stt.

Mor OAKIiAND CITY DIRECTORY Mor

/lORRIS LESLIE B.
Propr The I'arlor 1057 Broadway, r DGO
Madison.
:onis Letitia A, stenogr D F McWade,
b 1341 I'liiversity av, Berkeley.
Morris l.ettie (wid Henry S), r ItJTG 8th.
orri.s Let tie \V. h 1(;76 8th.

lORRIS LEVY,
Piopr Tnele Moiiis' Loan Office, r 477
7th.
lorri.s Lillian E, nurse lol5 6th av, b
[same.
[orris Louis, salsn, b 543 S3d.
orris Louis, salsn, b 18:;8 Grove,
jorris Louis A, mach, r 1306 Brush,
orris Lucius, r Piedmont,
orris Lucy, grocer 369 10th, b same,
orris Mabel, student, b 1704 23d av.
orris Manuel, lab, r Syndicate rd nr
Lincoln av.
orris Mary (wid Lemuel P), r 2233 Ad
eline.
orris Mary E. tchr Lafayette School, i'

S F.
orris May (wid Manuel), r 629 Kennedy,
orris Milton, fireman S P Co, b 1112
Wood.
orris M, molder Phoenix Iron Wks, r

1184 E 14th.
orris Nellie, elk Lucy Morris, b 363 10th.
orris Richard, bkpr, b 966 21st.

Independent Messenger fo.

456 Fifth St.

OAKUND.CAL

PHONES

Dafclaod 8833 and 8815

:ORRIS ROY H,
ijAutomobiles, Garage, Storage, Renting,
iRepairs and Sundries, Telegraph av at
54th, Phone Oakland 6747. r 675 36th.
j;See right bottom lines and inside back
over.)
Drris Samuel, gas fitter, b 1112 Wood.
jrris Samuel S, solr Goldberg, Bowen &
po. r 50 11th.
brris Sydney, appr Oakland Bkdndrv &

iPtg
Co, b 2215 7th, Berkeley.

)rris Sidney M. salsn, b 675 36th.
)rris Victoria (wid Frank M), r 206 E
10th.

)rris Virginia (wid Millie), r 808 Ches-
;er.

)rris Wm, peddler, r 1847 7th.
)rris Wm, artist, r 170 9th
)rris Wm, driver, rms 714 7th.
)rris Wm T, lab, b 1422 10th.
jrrish Henry, elk. b 1724 10th.
)rrison, see also Morison.
)rrison Albert, tmstr, rms 864 Wash.
)rrison Albert, agt, b 1707 Grove.
)rrison Andrew J, r 1106 E 21st.
krrison Mrs Annie E, r 462 22d.
)rrison Archibald, roofer, b 1351 Kirk-
liam.
iDrrison Archibald, lab, r 360V Talcott av.
Ijirrison Arthur, mach United Iron Wks.
rms 875 Jackson,
fvrrison A M, mach S P Co.

H. D. IRWIN
Berkeley Real Estate

2033 Sh&ttuck Ave.
3264 Adeline St.

Ph<Mi« Berkeley I107
3413 BERKELEY

f.^.^(^

Morrison Catherine (wid Daniel), r 1062
E 17th.

Morrison Charles H. driver, rms 761 Jef-
ferson.

Morrison Edith, b 1206 8th.
Morrison Edward, mach, »• 1223 E 21st.

Morrison
ward W, slsn

b 1358 7th

Morrison Edwin C, moved to S F.
Morrison Francis R, music tchr 164 Miles

av, r same.
Morrison Frederick, tmstr, r 86 Summit

av.
Morrison Frederick W, r 1224 E 22d.
Morrison Georgie, b 1062 E 19th.
Morrison G, car erpr S P Co, r Vallejo,

Cal.
Morrison Harry, mach United Iron Wks,
rms 1714 9th.

Morrison Hazel, b 1115 Adeline.
Morrison Hiram, tmstr, r 408 2d.
Morrison Hugh A, moved to San Jose, Cal.
Morrison H S, helper S P Co.
Morrison James, lab, b 1363 13th.
Morrison James, pile driver, b 1878 7th.
Morrison James, mach, b 1202 E 22d.
Morrison James M, contr 1214 14th, r
same.

Morrison John, tailor Henrv Loefler rms
362 1^ 10th.

Morrison John B. longshoreman, b 962 7th.
Morrison John F. b 667 26th.
Morrison John H, b 1223 E 21st.
Morrison John T, special police, r 1206 8th.
Morrison Mrs Julia, r 517 18th.
Morrison J, coppersmith S P Co.
Morrison J Elliott, carp, r 22d s e cor
Myrtle.

Morrison Kate (wid), dressmkr w s High
n Hopkins av. Allendale, r same.

Morrison Kenneth A, cond S F. S J & O
Ry, r 497 49th.

Morrison Mrs Laura, r 213 San Pablo av.
Morrison Leon, clothing 953 Bway, b 618

9th.
Morrison Leslie C, r 462 22d.
Morrison Lizzie, dom 851 Jefferson.
Morrison Lucy, nurse 213 San Pablo av. b
same.

Morrison Mary (wid Thoma^i A), r 1062
E 17th.

Morrison Mary A (wid Walter B). r 1277
Webster.

Coast Carriage Co.

Carriages, Wagons, Harness

Cor, IZth &nd Jackson Sts.

Phone Oaklnnd 2105 Oakland

iVhite star laundry CO.
1,'lONE
<j.KLAND •>•

HIGHEST GRADE OF WORK ONLY
Office, Cor. 20th and Broadway

Dr. J. M.

Gilstrap

DENTIST

The

Famous

Tooth

Extractor

473
Thirteenth St.

Oakland

AbrahtBtei Baildiag

Cir. WuftnstM SL

Iik<il(T«Kl3tt SL atnmt

More than

25 years'

experience

as a regis-

tered dentist

AUwork
Goaranteed


